RUNNING ORDER

o
/

Birmingham Wheels Raceway—Saturday 3rd May 2014 )
Grand Prix Midgets, Incarods, Junior Stoxkarts,

T,
Y
|
/

Modstox, Ninja Karts, Slick Cars, Stoxkarts

Drivers Briefing In Holding Area At 4.20pm—ALL DRIVERS MUST ATTEND.

Ninja Kart Familiarisation Laps:- 4pm-4.15pm

Race

Do Do ©oooN o O WwN =

N N ) a4 a a9 a
- O © 00 N O O

Time
4.40
4.50
5.00
5.10
5.20
5.30
5.40
5.50
6.00
6.10
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
7.00
7.15
7.30
7.45
8.00
8.15
8.30

Formula
Ninja Karts
Ninja Karts

Junior Stoxkarts

Modstox

Grand Prix Midgets

Stoxkarts
Slick Cars

Incarods

Junior Stoxkarts

Modstox

Grand Prix Midgets

Stoxkarts
Slick Cars

Incarods
Ninja Karts

Junior Stoxkarts

Modstox

Grand Prix Midgets

Stoxkarts
Slick Cars

Incarods

Event
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Laps
10
10
10
12
15
12
15
15
10
12
15
12
15
15
10
12
15
20
15
20
20




iCelehrating Ol aar st

: L AT craera LIVE
ALL DRIVERS PLEASE NOTE

FLAG SIGNALS—WAVED YELLOW is bringing the race under control for YOUR SAFETY—SLOW DOWN to 5mph, single
file, no overtaking

DO NOT OVERTAKE PACE CAR IF ON TRACK

If a RED FLAG is shown during a race, you MUST stop immediately and safely. Once you have stopped for a red flag, you
MUST NOT move again until an official asks you to do so—offenders will be excluded.

Please line up on the tarmac HOLDING AREA on the right hand side of the pit road ready for your race—do not line up on
pit road

NO SMOKING IN THE PIT AREA
You are warned that you must not consume alcohol at any time if you are competing—random breath tests may be taken
5MPH SPEED LIMIT IN THE PIT AREA AND PIT LANE
All Fuel Must Be Kept In Sealed Containers
Please do not leave any scrap tyres or wheels at the Raceway
Please can drivers and pit crews assist by putting all rubbish in bins
DELIBERATE CONTACT ON THE INFIELD MAY RESULT IN A BAN
DRIVERS ARE REMINDED TO TAKE GREAT CARE EXITING VEHICLES

Check our Facebook & YouTube sites for all the news, gossip and videos—links from our main website front page at
www.incarace.co.uk.

ENJOY YOUR RACING!

Next Meeting At Birmingham Wheels Raceway
Saturday 10th May 2014—6.30pm
2.0 Hot Rods, Modstox—Midland Championship, Reliant Robins & Stock Rods

www.incarace.co.uk




