

RUNNING ORDER

Birmingham Wheels Raceway–Saturday 3rd May 2014

Grand Prix Midgets, Incarods, Junior Stoxkarts,

Modstox, Ninja Karts, Slick Cars, Stoxkarts

Ninja Kart Familiarisation Laps:- 4pm-4.15pm

Drivers Briefing In Holding Area At 4.20pm—ALL DRIVERS MUST ATTEND.

Race	Time	Formula	Event	Laps
1	4.40	Ninja Karts	Heat 1	10
2	4.50	Ninja Karts	Heat 2	10
3	5.00	Junior Stoxkarts	Heat 1	10
4	5.10	Modstox	Heat 1	12
5	5.20	Grand Prix Midgets	Heat 1	15
6	5.30	Stoxkarts	Heat 1	12
7	5.40	Slick Cars	Heat 1	15
8	5.50	Incarods	Heat 1	15
9	6.00	Junior Stoxkarts	Heat 2	10
10	6.10	Modstox	Heat 2	12
11	6.20	Grand Prix Midgets	Heat 2	15
12	6.30	Stoxkarts	Heat 2	12
13	6.40	Slick Cars	Heat 2	15
14	6.50	Incarods	Heat 2	15
15	7.00	Ninja Karts	Final	10
16	7.15	Junior Stoxkarts	Final	12
17	7.30	Modstox	Final	15
18	7.45	Grand Prix Midgets	Final	20
19	8.00	Stoxkarts	Final	15
20	8.15	Slick Cars	Final	20
21	8.30	Incarods	Final	20





ALL DRIVERS PLEASE NOTE

FLAG SIGNALS–WAVED YELLOW is bringing the race under control for YOUR SAFETY–SLOW DOWN to 5mph, single file, no overtaking

DO NOT OVERTAKE PACE CAR IF ON TRACK

If a RED FLAG is shown during a race, you MUST stop immediately and safely. Once you have stopped for a red flag, you MUST NOT move again until an official asks you to do so-offenders will be excluded.

Please line up on the tarmac HOLDING AREA on the right hand side of the pit road ready for your race-do not line up on pit road

NO SMOKING IN THE PIT AREA

You are warned that you must not consume alcohol at any time if you are competing-random breath tests may be taken

5MPH SPEED LIMIT IN THE PIT AREA AND PIT LANE

All Fuel Must Be Kept In Sealed Containers

Please do not leave any scrap tyres or wheels at the Raceway

Please can drivers and pit crews assist by putting all rubbish in bins

DELIBERATE CONTACT ON THE INFIELD MAY RESULT IN A BAN

DRIVERS ARE REMINDED TO TAKE GREAT CARE EXITING VEHICLES

Check our Facebook & YouTube sites for all the news, gossip and videos–links from our main website front page at www.incarace.co.uk.

ENJOY YOUR RACING!

Next Meeting At Birmingham Wheels Raceway

Saturday 10th May 2014-6.30pm

2.0 Hot Rods, Modstox-Midland Championship, Reliant Robins & Stock Rods

www.incarace.co.uk